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AFO Klubaand 2024-12-09 Scores

Peet Van Eeden
Peet Van Eeden
Peet Van Eeden
Pieter Jordaan
Rodney Van Soest
Lydia Wolmarans
Lydia Wolmarans
Lydia Wolmarans
Mechiel Brandt
Sandra Van Dyk
Hans Bogenhofer
Maritha Koch

Ona Ackermann
Sonelle Basson
Elzabe Bogenhofer
Tania Cholwich
Tania Cholwich
Chrissie De Beer
Henning De Beer
Henning De Beer
Aj De Klerk

Aj De Klerk

Johan Greyling
Dirk Heyns

Neels Jackson
Carien Kruger
Andre Ligthelm
Andre Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Johann Mader
Koos Marais
Hennie Niemand
Cor Rademeyer
Cor Rademeyer
Hannie Stephens
Hannes Van Den Berg
Riaan Van Den Berg
Pieter Jordaan
Keith Boehme
Keith Boehme
Hans Bogenhofer
Rina Hattingh
Maritha Koch
Maritha Koch
Willem Semmelink
Willem Semmelink
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Sonelle Basson
Sonelle Basson
Elzabe Bogenhofer
Tania Cholwich
Henning De Beer

Sabotalewerik
Geelwerer
Groenrugreier

Wat Vertel Jy My Nou

36
36
34
36

Juvenile Pale Chanting Gosh 38

Wat Is Daar In Die Verte
Lelkiewiet

34
32

Kleine Swartborsslangarend 27

Groenrug Met Vangs
By Stille Waters

Blog Sysie

Grote Glansspreeu
Sonsoeker Suikerbek

I Am Hungry
Nimmersat

Pelican In Golden Light
Golden Catch

In Vlug

Jong Baardaasvoel
Patrys

Bospatrys Drink Water
Blousysie By Watergat
Flamingo Family
Aflewering
Springlewendig

Purple Heron

Black Breasted Snake Eagle

Drinking In The Nossob
Black Shouldered Kite
Heron Catch

Hoopoo

Back Off 1023

Saad En By Ontbyt

King Parrot Female

Bad Dat Die Modder Spat
Woodland Kingfisher
Kori Bustard With Snack
Leeus Vlos Ook Tande
Looking Back

Resting

Thirsty Leopard

Bengal Tiger

Dont Worry

The Mask

Mierwespe Wyfie

Insek Op Wit Blom
Something In The Grass
Moving Den

Sharing A Toy

28
35
33
34
40
35
37
41
38
35
38
36
37
38
36
38
40
35
37
36
38
39
36
37
37
32
37
37
35
37
34
32
34
36
32
35
34
33
33
37
38

Klim Boom Om Beter Te Kar 36
A Herd Of Golden Elephants 35

Moederliefde
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Aj De Klerk
Hennie Du Plessis
Johan Greyling
Johan Greyling
Dirk Heyns
Andre Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Annette Ligthelm
Johann Mader
Ingrid Marais
Koos Marais
Hennie Niemand
Hennie Niemand
Hannie Stephens
Johan Steyn
Riaan Van Den Berg

Klaar Gedrink

Not Impressed
Cheetah At Full Speed
Brothers

Predator

Cleaning Time

| Dont Think So

Last Piece Of Rib

Lion Cub Resting
Ratel Op Soek
Vlakvark

Jong Leeumannetjie 1124
Hingsgeveg 0824
Mom And Kids

By En Lelie

The Resting King

Juan Matthys Van Den H¢ Golden Silence

Rodney Van Soest
Keith Boehme

Rina Hattingh
Carima Van Den Berg
Chrissie De Beer
Louise Jackson
Neels Jackson
Johann Mader
Ingrid Marais

Koos Marais

Cor Rademeyer
Dolf Steyn

Riaan Van Den Berg
Trippie Visser

Spitzkoppe

Storm Sunset
Mountain Stream
Autumn Sunset
Blyde Rivier
Boschluyskloofpad
Oral Kranse

Mbiza Valley At Dawn
Melkweg

King Of The West
Kaai

Kuang Si Falls

Harmony Park Slow Motion

Clouds Over The Ocean

Juan Matthys Van Den He¢Sky Sentinel

Rodney Van Soest
Mechiel Brandt
Mechiel Brandt
Sandra Van Dyk

Rina Hattingh
Willem Semmelink
Carima Van Den Berg
Carima Van Den Berg
Chrissie De Beer
Anoet Du Plessis
Hennie Du Plessis
Ryno Eksteen

Ryno Eksteen

Ryno Eksteen

Dirk Heyns
Christiaan Kotze
Ingrid Marais

Hannie Stephens
Johan Steyn

Johan Steyn

Hannes Van Den Berg
Trippie Visser

Shattered Dreams
Tarentaal Portret
Klipspringer Portret
N Potjie Aarbeie
South African Giant
Beet Teen Die Lig
Plaaskind

Agulhas Lighthouse
Mia

Hans Soek Sy Ma
Yellow

Gym Session

You Can Wear My Hat
Angelo

Dolla

Tutu

Model

Mozambique Spitting Cobra

Monarch

Get Off My Perch
Duo

Glaskas In Malaga
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Sport
Sport
Sport
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Sport
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Hans Bogenhofer
Ona Ackermann
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Dries Beetge

Dries Beetge

Dries Beetge
Louise Jackson

Gb Jordaan

Gb Jordaan

Gb Jordaan
Christiaan Kotze
Carien Kruger
Johan Orton
Johan Orton
Johan Orton
Pieter Jordaan
Sandra Van Dyk
Ona Ackermann
Arthur Edward Ahrens
Elzabe Bogenhofer
Anoet Du Plessis
Anoet Du Plessis
Hennie Du Plessis
Louise Jackson
Neels Jackson
Christiaan Kotze
Carien Kruger

Dolf Steyn

Dolf Steyn

Hannes Van Den Berg
Trippie Visser

Ruben Swemgala 34
Twice As Fast 34
Out 34
Strauus Fly 32 Meters 38
Hard Brake Night Race 37
Lauch The Gti 37
Corbin Bosch Kry Lopies 36
Klofietrots 38
Jesse Word Vasgevat 40
Met Brute Krag 40
Para Slow Long Jump 39
Jms On The Track Speeding 35
Backstroke Kid 37
Gee My n Drukkie 36
Rugslag Sonstraal 0

Die Mens Faktor 37
Arbeid Adel 30
Komeet Oor Die Vrystaat 35
Great White Alert 33
Djy Loep Verkeerd And Be B 35
Wasdag 33
Innocent Fun 33
Closed For Covid 33
Hoog Daarbo 37
In Vlug 39
Siya Selfie 38
Lipizzaner Christmas Extrave 37
No Gold Found Yet 36
Partners In Life 34

Silver Falcon Touchdown 35
Chinese New Year 34
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